
THE COST 

2023 Limited theatrical Australian release schedule 

VICTORIA 

Thursday October 5 – Lido Cinemas, Hawthorn 

Friday October 6 – The Memo, Healesville 

Sunday October 8, Sun Theatre, Yarraville 

Wednesday October 11 – Cameo Cinemas, Belgrave 

Thursday October 12 – Theatre Royal, Castlemaine 

Friday October 13 – Mecca Arts Centre, Warburton 

Sunday October 15 – Cinema Nova, Carlton (Red Carpet Gala Event) 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

Saturday October 7 – Wallis Cinemas, Mt. Barker 

Saturday October 7 – Wallis Cinemas, Mitcham 

Sunday October 8 – Wallis Cinemas, Mt. Barker 

Sunday October 8 – Wallis Cinemas, Mitcham 

Saturday October 14 – Wallis Cinemas, Mt. Barker 

Saturday October 14, Wallis Cinemas, Mitcham 

Sunday October 14, Wallis Cinemas, Mt. Barker 

Sunday October 14, Wallis Cinemas, Mitcham 

NEW SOUTH WALES 

Monday October 16 – Regent Cinemas, Albury 

Tuesday October 17 – Hayden Orpheum Picture Palace, Cremorne 

Wednesday October 18 – Ritz Cinema, Randwick 

https://www.larosaproductions.com/post/the-cost-red-carpet-gala-event-wrap-up

